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Kentucky’s Early Childhood Mental Health Program Contact List 

 
                          Kristen Martin, MS, LMFT 

Early Childhood Mental Health Program Administrator 
Kentucky Department for Public Health 
Email: kristen.martin@ky.gov  

 

Brittany A. Barber, M.Ed. 
Early Childhood Mental Health Program Administrator 
Department for Behavioral Health, Developmental and Intellectual 
Disabilities 
Email: brittanya.barber@ky.gov 

 

Region # Region Counties Served Early Childhood Mental Health Specialist Early Childhood Consultant 

1 Four Rivers 
Behavioral 

Health 

Ballard, Carlisle, Calloway, 
Fulton, Graves, Hickman, 

Livingston, Marshall, 
McCracken 

Hannah Brooks, LCSW 
Four Rivers Behavioral Health, CSCS 

425 Broadway 
Paducah KY 42001 

Work: (270) 442-9767 ext. 1517 
Fax: (270) 442-7923 

Email: hbrooks@4rbh.org    

Ashlee Brockwell, LPP 
Four Rivers Behavioral Health, CSCS 

425 Broadway 
Paducah, KY 42001 

Work: (270) 442-9767 ext. 1510 
Fax: (270) 442-7923 

Email: agupton@4rbh.org 

2 Pennyroyal 
Center 

Caldwell, Christian, 
Crittenden, Hopkins, Lyon, 
Muhlenberg, Todd, Trigg 

Dianne Glasscock, M.Ed. 
Pennyroyal Center 

735 North Drive 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 

Work: (270) 886-5163 ext.217 
Fax: (270) 886-5178 

Email: dhglasscock@pennyroyalcenter.org 

Vanessa Greene, M.S 
Pennyroyal Center 

735 North Drive 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 

Work: (270) 886-5163, ext. 2620 
Fax: (270) 886-5178  

VGreene@pennyroyalcenter.org  

3 River Valley 
Behavioral 

Health 

Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, 
McLean, Ohio, Union, Webster 

Vacant Vacant 

4 LifeSkills, Inc. Allen, Barren, Butler, 
Edmonson, Hart, Logan, 

Metcalf, Monroe, Simpson, 
Warren 

Vacant  Ashley Shell, BSW 
LifeSkills, Inc. 

380 Suwannee Trail 
Bowling Green, KY 42103 

Work: (270) 901-5000 Ext.1403 
Email: ashell@lifeskills.com  

mailto:kristen.martin@ky.gov
mailto:brittanya.barber@ky.gov
mailto:hbrooks@4rbh.org
mailto:agupton@4rbh.org
mailto:dhglasscock@pennyroyalcenter.org
mailto:VGreene@pennyroyalcenter.org
mailto:ashell@lifeskills.com
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5 Communicare 
Inc. 

Breckinridge, Grayson, Hardin, 
LaRue, Marion, Meade, 

Nelson, Washington 
 

Jessica Cooper, LCSW 
Communicare, Inc. 
617 N Mulberry St. 

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
Work: (270) 769-1304 ext. 1118 

Email: jcooper@communicare.org 

Amy Jennings, BA, MHA 
Communicare, Inc. 

1311 N. Dixie Hwy, Bldg. B  
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 

Work: (270) 765-2605 Ext. 1120 
Email:adjennings@communicare.org 

 

6 Seven  
Counties 
Services 

Bullitt, Jefferson, Henry, 
Oldham, Spencer, Shelby, 

Trimble 

Darcie Taggart, ATR-BC, LPAT, LPCC-S, RPT 
Seven Counties Services 

914 E. Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Louisville, KY 40204 

Work: (502) 589-8731 ext. 2009 
Cell: (502) 419-9682 
Fax: (502) 589-8097 

Email: dtaggart@sevencounties.org     
 

Katherine Garrett, LCSW 
Seven Counties Services 

914 E. Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Louisville, KY 40204 

Work: (502) 589-8731 ext. 2212 
Fax: (502) 589-8097 

Email: lgarrett@sevencounties.org  

Vacant  
 
 

mailto:jcooper@communicare.org
mailto:adjennings@communicare.org
mailto:dtaggart@sevencounties.org
mailto:lgarrett@sevencounties.org
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7 NorthKey 
Community 

Care 

Boone, Campbell, Carroll, 
Gallatin, Grant, Kenton, Owen, 

Pendleton 

Andrea McPhillips, MSW, CSW 
NorthKey Community Care  

513 Madison Ave 
Covington, KY 41011 

Work: (859) 578-3200 ext. 6057 
Fax: (859) 431-7959 

Email: andrea.schmidt@northkey.org 
 

Whitney Smith, MA, LPCC 
NorthKey Community Care 

513 Madison Ave 
Covington, KY 41011 

Work: (859) 491-1348 ext. 6154 
Fax: (859) 859-431-7959 

Email: whitney.cundiff@northkey.org 

Briana Larkins, BS 
NorthKey Community Care 

513 Madison Ave 
Covington, KY 41011 

Work: (859) 578-3200 ext. 5517 
Fax: (859) 431-1837 

Email: briana.larkins@northkey.org  

8 Comprehend, 
Inc. 

Bracken, Fleming, Lewis, 
Mason, Robertson  

Brittany Riggins, MA, LPCA 
Comprehend, Inc. 
611 Forest Avenue 

Maysville, KY 41056 
Work: 606-564-4016 –ext. 2775 

Cell: (606) 564-4016 
Fax: (606) 564-4043 

Email: briggins@comprehendinc.org  

Jody Gray, MSN, APRN 
Comprehend, Inc. 
611 Forest Avenue 

Maysville, KY 41056 
Work: (606) 564-4016; Cell: (606) 375-7407 

Fax: (606) 564-4043 
Email: jgray@comprehendinc.org 

9 Pathways, Inc. 
Gateway 

Bath, Menifee, Montgomery, 
Morgan, Rowan 

Carolyn Sie Powell, M.A. LPA 
Pathways, Inc. 

300 Foxglove Drive 
Mount Sterling, KY 40353 

Work: (859) 498-2135 ext. 42401 
Fax: (606) 329-1530 

Email: sie.powell@pathways-ky.org 

Daiquiri Ams, LPCC 
Pathways, Inc. 

300 Foxglove Drive 
Mount Sterling, KY 40353 

Work: (859) 498-2135 
Fax: (606) 329-1530 

Email: Daiquiri.Ams@pathways-ky.org 

mailto:andrea.schmidt@northkey.org
mailto:whitney.cundiff@northkey.org
mailto:briana.larkins@northkey.org
mailto:briggins@comprehendinc.org
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10 Pathways 
FIVCO  

Boyd, Carter, Elliot, 
Greenup, Lawrence 

Sonja Gamble, LPCA 
Pathways, Inc. 

3701 Lansdowne Drive 
Ashland, KY 41102 

Work: (606) 324-3005 ext. 4198 
Fax: (606) 329-1530 

Email: Sonja.Gamble@pathways-ky.org 

Daiquiri Ams, LPCC 
Pathways, Inc. 

300 Foxglove Drive 
Mount Sterling, KY 40353 

Work: (859) 498-2135 
Fax: (606) 329-1530 

Email: Daiquiri.Ams@pathways-ky.org 

11 Mountain 
Comprehensive 

Center 

Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, 
Martin, Pike 

Tasha Miller, LPCC 
Mountain Comprehensive Care Center 

104 South Front Ave 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
Work: (606) 886-8572 
Fax: (606) 886-4333 

Email: tasha.miller@mtcomp.org 

Holley Williamson, LPA  
Mountain Comprehensive Care 

Center 104 South Front Ave 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
Work: (606) 886-4350 
Fax: (606) 886-4333 

Email: holley.williamson@mtcomp.org 

12 Kentucky River 
Community 

Care 

Breathitt, Knott, Lee, Leslie, 
Letcher, Owsley, Perry, Wolfe 

Marie Tuttle, M.Ed., LPCC, tCADC 
Kentucky River Community Care 

115 Rockwood Lane 
Hazard, Kentucky 41701 

Work: 1-800-575-7223 EXT. 4322 
Email: marie.tuttle@krccnet.com 

Hannah Lucas, MSW, CSW 
Kentucky River Community Care  

3367 US-119 
Mayking, KY 41837 

Work: (606) 633-4439 ext. 5006  
Email: hannah.lucas@krccnet.com  

13 Cumberland 
River 

Behavioral 
Health, Inc. 

Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, 
Knox, Laurel, Rockcastle, 

Whitley 

Kathy Duvall, LPCA 
Cumberland River Behavioral Health, Inc. 

P.O. Box 568 
Corbin, KY 40702-0568 

Work: (606) 526-9459 ext. 120 
Fax: (606) 526-0723 

Email: kathy.duvall@crccc.org 

Tara Brown, MA, PE  
Cumberland River Behavioral Health, Inc. 

175 Peachtree Street 
Corbin, KY 40701 

Work: 606-526-9459 ex. 115 
Email: tara.brown@crccc.org  

14  Adanta 
Community 

Mental 
Health 
Center 

Adair, Casey, Clinton, 
Cumberland, Green, 
McCreary, Pulaski, 

Russell, Taylor, Wayne 

 Patricia Scott, CSW 
Adanta Community Mental Health Center  

200 E. Frazier Ave 
Columbia, KY 42728 

Work: (270) 384- 4719 
Email: pscott@adanta.org    

 Vacant 

mailto:Sonja.Gamble@pathways-ky.org
mailto:Daiquiri.Ams@pathways-ky.org
mailto:tasha.miller@mtcomp.org
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mailto:tara.brown@crccc.org
mailto:pscott@adanta.org
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15 New Vista Anderson, Bourbon, Boyle, 
Clark, Estill, Fayette, Franklin, 
Garrard, Harrison, Jessamine, 

Lincoln, Madison, Mercer, 
Nicholas, Powell, Scott, 

Woodford 

Kathy Houp, LMFT 
New Vista 

1351 Newtown Pike, Building 5 
Lexington, KY 40511 

Work: (859) 351-3715 
Fax: (859) 268-8888 

Email: kathy.houp@newvista.org 

Katrina Hutchison, BA, M.Ed., MS 
New Vista 

1351 Newtown Pike, Building 5 
Lexington, KY 40511 

Work: (859) 859.253.1686 ext.2212   
Fax: (859) 254-3376 

Email: katrina.hutchison@newvista.org 
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